Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km -_._.
Blue 1800-1820 9/12/2014.18:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 18:00:09 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(616) Andreas lindgaard
1 18:14:07.803
2 1:09.018 +0.713 18:15:16.821
3 1:08.763 +0.458 18:16:25.584
4 1:08.588 +0.283 18:17:34.172
5 1:08.305 18:18:42.477
(97) Stig Olsen
1 18:02:37.977
2 1:09.520 18:03:47.497
3 8:39.649 +7:30.129 18:12:27.146
4 1:10.506 +0.986 18:13:37.652
5 1:10.122 +0.602 18:14:47.774
6 1:10.811 +1.291 18:15:58.585
7 3:05.308 +1:55.788 18:19:03.893
(90) Alexander Ngrgaard
1 18:04:10.015
2 9:42.104 +8:32.408 18:13:52.119
3 1:11.728 +2.032 18:15:03.847
4 1:12.075 +2.379 18:16:15.922
5 1:10.776 +1.080 18:17:26.698
6 1:10.385 +0.689 18:18:37.083
7 1:09.696 18:19:46.779
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen
1 18:01:19.244
2 1:10.490 18:02:29.734
3 1:15.673 +5.183 18:03:45.407
(7) Peter @sterberg
1 18:04:09.587
2 9:42.094 +8:29.745 18:13:51.681
3 1:12.349 18:15:04.030
(79) Marc Holm Greve
1 18:04:08.514
2 9:24.128 +8:11.534 18:13:32.642
3 1:16.318 +3.724 18:14:48.960
4 1:22.197 +9.603 18:16:11.157
5 1:14.209 +1.615 18:17:25.366
6 1:12.594 18:18:37.960
(0) David Rgnnov
1 18:03:01.705
2 1:28.700 18:04:30.405
(85) Anders Franck
1 18:04:00.628
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
Printed: 9/12/2014 18:22:20



